
SHRI GURU RAM RAI PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
Darbar Shri Guru Ram Rai Ji Maharaj, Jhanda Saheb, Dehra Dun 

List of Events and Holidays – 2011 
 

SN Events / Holidays Date(s) Day No. of Days 

1 Makar Sankranti January 14 Friday 01 

2 School Re-open  after Winter Break January 17 Monday - 

3 Republic Day         January 26 Wednesday - 

4 Basant Panchmi February 08 Tuesday 01 

5 Shri Maharaj Ji’s Birth Day February 10 Thursday 01 

6 Mahashivratri March 02 Wednesday 01 

7 
E-III (I-V),Summative Assessment-II (VI-X) 
Annual Examination (XI) March 03 – March 14 Thursday - Monday - 

8 *Holi and Jhanda Fair March 19 – March 27 Saturday - Sunday 09 

9 Annual Result March 30 Wednesday - 

10 New Academic Session Starts April 01 Friday - 

11 Ram Navami April 12 Tuesday 01 

12 Baishakhi April 14 Thursday 01 

13 Ambedkar Jayanti April 14 Thursday 01 

14 Mahaveer Jayanti April 16 Saturday 01 

15 Good Friday April 22 Friday 01 

16 Budh Purnima May 17 Tuesday 01 

17 Summer Vaccation May 19-June 30 Thursday - Thursday 43 

18 School Re-open July 01 Friday - 

19 E-I (I-V) July 21-July 26 Thursday - Tuesday - 

20 Raksha Bandhan August 13 Saturday 01 

21 Independence Day August 15 Monday - 

22 Quarterly Examination (XI-XII) August 20 – August 28 Saturday - Sunday - 

23 Shri Krishan Janamastmi August 22 Monday 01 

24 **Id-ul-fitar August 31 Wednesday 01 

25 Guru Parva September 04 Sunday 01 

26 Pitra Visarjan September 27 Tuesday 01 

27 Gandhi Jayanti October 02 Sunday 01 

28 Dushera October 04 – October 06 Tuesday - Thursday 03 

29 Balmiki Jayanti October 11 Tuesday 01 

30 
E-II (I-V), Summative Assessment-I(VI-X) 
Half Yearly Examination (XI-XII) October 08 – October18 Saturday - Tuesday - 

31 Deepawali & Bhaiya Dooj October 26  - October28 Wednesday - Friday 03 

32 Annual Day Celebration & Sports November 01 – November13 Tuesday – Sunday - 

33 Guru Nanak Birth Day November 10 Thursday 01 

34 Founder’s Day November 14 Monday 01 

35 **Id-ul-Zuha November 17 Thursday 01 

36 Pre-Board Examination December 12 – December 19 Monday - Monday - 

37 Christmas Day December 25 Sunday 01 

38 Winter Break December 26 - January 16 Monday - Monday 22 
 
* School where Sangat do not stay will have Holi and Jhanda fair Holidays from March 19 to March 24, 2011. 
** On Visibility of Moon. 
 
 


